Model C7130 C/Port
Connect to PC Blades over Cat-5 Cable
Located at the user’s desktop, this remote
unit interfaces with the centralized PC blade.
It requires no special software, has no
moving parts that can fail, contains no
removable parts to encourage user
tampering and theft.  It quickly and easily

Connection View:
 C/Port Connection View
Ordering Information
Use the following part numbers to order your C/Port:
G091154 – Model C7130 C/Port
Power Brick (Required)
G081018 – North American Power Brick and Cord
G081019 – United Kingdom/Hong Kong Power Brick and Cord
G081071 – Old United Kingdom Power Brick and Cord
G081025 – European Power Brick and Cord
G081020 – Japanese Power Brick and Cord
G081065 – Australian Power Brick and Cord
Input Devices (Optional – This keyboard and mouse will provide the best compatibility with your ClearCube Blades)
GKM U/Port Blk – Black PS/2 Keyboard & Black USB Optical Wheel Mouse with PS/2 adapter
Accessories (Optional)
G071072 – Under-desk Mounting Bracket